
Karaoke & Dance PartyKaraoke & Dance Party  
  

Friday - October 28, 2022 

7 PM - 11 PM 

Robson Ranch Clubhouse 
 

                Dance ticket   $15.00Dance ticket   $15.00  

                Food ticket      $12.00Food ticket      $12.00  
 

Mark your calendars, and don’t miss this party! 

WEAR YOUR COSTUMES!  (Costumes and singing are optional) 

Prizes are awarded for: the most creative, 

The  scariest and The funniest 

WOW! this is going to be a fun night! 

 

Cash Bar              Specials:Cash Bar              Specials:    Bloody Mary,  

Choose-Your-Own-PoIson Apple Cider, Witches Brew 

Non-Alcholic - Virgin Bloody Mary 

 

Light supper sold separately (prepaid food ticket required) 

“Ghoul”ash (ground meat, veggies and pasta served with 

jalapeno cheddar cornbread)  

(a veggie “ghoul”ash will also be offered) 

 

Ticket Sales  at  The Clubhouse   Ticket Sales  at  The Clubhouse   --      9 AM 9 AM --  11 AM11 AM  

MONDAY & WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY  -   OCTOBER 10 – 26 

(No Selling Friday, October 28th) 

 

PayPal Dance Ticket Price $16.00PayPal Dance Ticket Price $16.00  

Paypal dance and food ticket $28.50Paypal dance and food ticket $28.50  

(Includes PayPal fee) 
 

PayPal Sell Dates October 10  -  October 26 (5PM) 

Go To RRMUSICCLUB.COM RRMUSICCLUB.COM to purchase tickets 

 

Questions?  Contact:  Linda Kurita @ 817-657-0274 

  

Sponsored by The robson ranch music clubSponsored by The robson ranch music club  


